

Dunphy Park Stockpile Soil Remval Project
 Bid Opening May 3, 2021

BID SCHEDULE				Eleven Engineering, Inc.		Aro Industries		Pacific States Environmental		Innovative Construction Solutions		Advanced Chemical Transport		Remediation Risk Management		Brannon Corp	
BID ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 18,650.00	\$ 18,650.00	\$ 17,650.00	\$ 17,650.00	\$ 50,664.00	\$ 50,664.00	\$ 26,800.00	\$ 26,800.00
2	Traffic Control System and Construction Area Signs	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,580.00	\$ 10,580.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 14,450.00	\$ 14,450.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 20,975.00	\$ 20,975.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 10,800.00
3	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,720.00	\$ 9,720.00	\$ 24,700.00	\$ 24,700.00	\$ 14,625.00	\$ 14,625.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 14,411.00	\$ 14,411.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8,400.00
4	Excavation, Handling, and Loading	400	CY	\$ 95.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 37.90	\$ 15,160.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 27,200.00	\$ 72.50	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 30.25	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 32.53	\$ 13,012.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 18,400.00
5	CA Hazardous Waste Transportation and Disposal	600	Ton	\$ 113.35	\$ 68,010.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 130.50	\$ 78,300.00	\$ 133.25	\$ 79,950.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 139.00	\$ 83,400.00
6	Shoreline River Rock Import and Backfill	400	CY	\$ 147.25	\$ 58,900.00	\$ 104.20	\$ 41,680.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 56,800.00	\$ 104.50	\$ 41,800.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 26,800.00	\$ 134.30	\$ 53,720.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 60,800.00
7	Stockpile Excavatioin, Handling and Loading	4210	CY	\$ 9.00	\$ 37,890.00	\$ 11.75	\$ 49,467.50	\$ 7.50	\$ 31,575.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 56,835.00	\$ 30.25	\$ 127,352.50	\$ 27.92	\$ 117,543.20	\$ 34.00	\$ 143,140.00
8	CA Hazardous Waste Transportation and Disposal	3860	TON	\$ 113.35	\$ 437,531.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 424,600.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 482,500.00	\$ 130.50	\$ 503,730.00	\$ 133.25	\$ 514,345.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 463,200.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 494,080.00
9	Non-Hazardous Waste Transportation and Disposal	2040	TON	\$ 32.10	\$ 65,484.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 118,320.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 95,880.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 81,600.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 93,840.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 102,000.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 104,040.00
Total				-	\$ 745,815.00	-	\$ 771,027.50	-	\$ 833,155.00	-	\$ 838,990.00	-	\$ 880,987.50	-	\$ 925,525.20	-	\$ 949,860.00

BID SCHEDULE				CF Contracting		CVE Demolition		Schreder & Brandt MFG		Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction	
BID ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 43,800.00	\$ 43,800.00
2	Traffic Control System and Construction Area Signs	1	LS	\$ 17,725.00	\$ 17,725.00	\$ 22,725.06	\$ 22,725.06	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 152,000.00	\$ 152,000.00
3	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 42,589.33	\$ 42,589.33		\$ -	\$ 21,200.00	\$ 21,200.00
4	Excavation, Handling, and Loading	400	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 36.55	\$ 14,620.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 56,800.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 38,000.00
5	CA Hazardous Waste Transportation and Disposal	600	Ton	\$ 132.00	\$ 79,200.00	\$ 136.94	\$ 82,164.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 93,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 105,000.00
6	Shoreline River Rock Import and Backfill	400	CY	\$ 250.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 130.04	\$ 52,016.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 56,800.00
7	Stockpile Excavatioin, Handling and Loading	4210	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 105,250.00	\$ 31.62	\$ 133,120.20	\$ 41.00	\$ 172,610.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 248,390.00
8	CA Hazardous Waste Transportation and Disposal	3860	TON	\$ 132.00	\$ 509,520.00	\$ 136.94	\$ 528,588.40	\$ 155.00	\$ 598,300.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 675,500.00
9	Non-Hazardous Waste Transportation and Disposal	2040	TON	\$ 51.00	\$ 104,040.00	\$ 50.60	\$ 103,224.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 132,600.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 106,080.00
Total				-	\$ 980,235.00	-	\$ 984,046.99	-	\$ 1,163,310.00	-	\$ 1,446,770.00